
I.S.G.A. Boys Premier National Championships  

4-piece 2018    

   Results – UNDER 9 

   Competition took place on 21st January 2018 at St Faiths School, Cambridge 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 Tristan Stewart 8.80 7.60 8.75 7.90 33.05 7       

 202 Atticus Round 8.70 7.50 8.85 7.60 32.65 8       

 203 Alexander Wields 9.20 8.00 8.85 8.20 34.25 6       

 204 Oliver Myatt-Franklin 8.20 7.20 9.05 8.10 32.55 9       

 205 Harry Oliver 9.30 8.35 9.60 8.20 35.45 2       

 206           0.00 28 =     

  Total of top 4 36.00 31.45 36.35 32.40    136.20 2   

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 207 Keshav Kanwar 8.40 7.50 6.90 6.40 29.20 17       

 208 Murilo Kozilek 8.20 7.20 7.35   22.75 21       

 209 Aaron Jasooja 8.00 7.35   6.90 22.25 22       

 210 Kaaviyan Pradhaban 8.30 7.00 6.85 6.70 28.85 19       

 211 Josh Millman     8.15 7.30 15.45 26       

 212 Alex Cham 7.80 7.60 9.00 8.10 32.50 10       

  Total of top 4 32.90 29.65 31.40 29.00    122.95 4   

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St George’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 213 Ben Bates 8.90 7.20 7.65 6.80 30.55 16       

 214 William Noble     8.45 6.70 15.15 27       

 215 Alastair Noble 8.50 7.85 8.40 7.40 32.15 11       

 216 Cesar O’Grady 9.00 7.45 8.20 6.70 31.35 13       

 217 Luke Roos 8.40 9.00 9.50 8.40 35.30 3       

 218 Killian Ritchie 8.60 7.35     15.95 25       

  Total of top 4 35.00 31.65 34.55 29.30    130.50 3   

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 219 Harry Gorick 8.70 8.15 9.35 8.50 34.70 4       

 220 Noah Holt     8.85 7.50 16.35 23       

 221 Ben Bullen 8.40 7.90     16.30 24       

 222 Jake Toole 8.60 7.65 8.80 6.60 31.65 12       

 223 Reuben Lygoe 9.00 8.40 9.25 7.70 34.35 5       

 224 Max Burnell 9.20 8.00 9.60 8.90 35.70 1       

  Total of top 4 35.50 32.45 37.05 32.60    137.60 1   

 



 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 225 Alex Hitchings 8.60 7.30 8.10 7.10 31.10 14       

 226 Leo Farrow 8.30 7.45 7.95 5.30 29.00 18       

 227 Daniel Swanston 8.20 8.00 8.05 6.80 31.05 15       

 228           0.00 28 =     

 229   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28 =     

 230 Toby McCann 7.90 7.60 6.90 5.80 28.20 20       

  Total of top 4 33.00 30.35 31.00 25.00    119.35 5   

 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

224 Max Burnell St Faith's 35.70 1   

205 Harry Oliver St Winefride's 35.45 2   

217 Luke Roos St George's 35.30 3   

219 Harry Gorick St Faith's 34.70 4   

223 Reuben Lygoe St Faith's 34.35 5   

203 Alexander Wields St Winefride's 34.25 6   

201 Tristan Stewart St Winefride's 33.05 7   

202 Atticus Round St Winefride's 32.65 8   

204 Oliver Myatt-Franklin St Winefride's 32.55 9   

212 Alex Cham Haberdashers' Aske's 32.50 10   

215 Alastair Noble St George's 32.15 11   

222 Jake Toole St Faith's 31.65 12   

216 Cesar O’Grady St George's 31.35 13   

225 Alex Hitchings Swanbourne House 31.10 14   

227 Daniel Swanston Swanbourne House 31.05 15   

213 Ben Bates St George's 30.55 16   

207 Keshav Kanwar Haberdashers' Aske's 29.20 17   

226 Leo Farrow Swanbourne House 29.00 18   

210 Kaaviyan Pradhaban Haberdashers' Aske's 28.85 19   

230 Toby McCann Swanbourne House 28.20 20   

208 Murilo Kozilek Haberdashers' Aske's 22.75 21   

209 Aaron Jasooja Haberdashers' Aske's 22.25 22   

220 Noah Holt St Faith's 16.35 23   

221 Ben Bullen St Faith's 16.30 24   

218 Killian Ritchie St George's 15.95 25   

211 Josh Millman Haberdashers' Aske's 15.45 26   

214 William Noble St George's 15.15 27   

 

 

 



UNDER 9 BOYS - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 137.60 1 

St Winefride's 136.20 2 

St George's 130.50 3 

Haberdashers' Aske's 122.95 4 

Swanbourne House 119.35 5 

 


